CITY of BRISBANE

Council Subcommittee Update

From February 1%, 2025 to February 14", 2025

No Subcommittees to report on during this cycle.

Upcoming Subcommittees:

Public Art Advisory Committee

Communications, Outreach &
Engagement Subcommittee

Liaison to IDEA Committee
Subcommittee

Age Friendly Subcommittee

Quarry Subcommittee

City Facilities Subcommittee

School/City 2x2 Subcommittee

Sea Level Rise Subcommittee

Emergency Preparedness
Subcommittee

Fiscal Policies Subcommittee

Liaison to CSSC Subcommittee

2/18

2/24

2/27

3/3

3/4

3/5

5:15pm

2pm

S5pm

2pm

4dpm

3:30pm

March TBD

March TBD

March TBD

March TBD

March TBD

Davis, O’Connell

Kern, Mackin

Davis, Lentz

Kern, Lentz

Lentz, O’Connell

Davis, Mackin

Davis, Lentz

Lentz, Mackin

Davis, Kern

Mackin, O’Connell

Kern, Mackin



