

CITY of BRISBANE

Council Subcommittee Update

From February 1st, 2025 to February 14th, 2025

No Subcommittees to report on during this cycle.

Upcoming Subcommittees:

•	Public Art Advisory Committee	2/18	5:15pm	Davis, O'Connell
•	Communications, Outreach & Engagement Subcommittee	2/24	2pm	Kern, Mackin
•	Liaison to IDEA Committee Subcommittee	2/27	5pm	Davis, Lentz
•	Age Friendly Subcommittee	3/3	2pm	Kern, Lentz
•	Quarry Subcommittee	3/4	4pm	Lentz, O'Connell
•	City Facilities Subcommittee	3/5	3:30pm	Davis, Mackin
•	School/City 2x2 Subcommittee	March	n TBD	Davis, Lentz
•	Sea Level Rise Subcommittee	March	n TBD	Lentz, Mackin
•	Emergency Preparedness Subcommittee	March	ו TBD	Davis, Kern
•	Fiscal Policies Subcommittee	March	ו TBD	Mackin, O'Connell
•	Liaison to CSSC Subcommittee	March	n TBD	Kern, Mackin